
25ML ANY SPECIALTY GIN 
 DOUBLE GIN WITH ANY MIXER 
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC 
FEVER TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC 
TONIC WATER 

£4.75
£9.95
£3.60
£3.60
£2.60

We have chosen a selection of craft gin for you to enjoy. We would suggest you enjoy your 
gin served with one of our premium soft drinks and mixers, such as Fever Tree Indian
Tonic Water.
WHITLEY NEIL 
A range of popular gins with exotic and unique flavours
PINKSTER 
An agreeably British gin with a lot of character and a lot of raspberries
BROCKMANS
A bright and floral gin with a touch of sourness and traditional citrus bouquet
TANQUERAY
An unmistakeable gin, with 3 unique and great tasting flavours
GORDON’S
A very clean and dry juniper taste and available in a small range of flavours
CHERRY BAKEWELL
An aromatic gin infused with hibiscus flowers and, of course, cherry and almond
HENDRICK’S 
A Scottish gin, infused with rose and cucumber                                                                              

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY 
GREEN TEA 
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE, VANILLA & HONEY
RED BERRY & FLOWER 
SUMMER BERRY 
DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

COFFEE – BLACK OR WHITE
FLOATER COFFEE 
CAPPUCCINO 
LATTE
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

THE ROYAL TOBY GIN BAR TEAS & COFFEE 

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR SEASONAL SPECIALITY
GINS OR ASK OUR TEAM TO RECOMMEND SOMETHING TO YOU

TEAS

Treat yourself to a liqueur coffee 

All priced at £4.95
VANILLA
CARAMEL
HAZELNUT

ANY COFFEE, ANY TEISSEIRE SYRUP

BAILEYS LATTE 
CALYPSO - Tia Maria
CARIBBEAN - Dark Rum 
DUBLINER - Baileys 

FRENCH - Brandy
IRISH - Whiskey
ITALIAN - Sambuca
SEVILLE - Cointreau

All priced at £6.95

COFFEE

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95 

£3.95
£4.15
£4.15
£4.45
£3.70
£4.15



BAILEY’S
AMARETTO
TIA MARIA
PERNOD
TEQUILA
SAMBUCA
ARCHERS

LAPHROAIG 10-YEAR-OLD 
Smoky gem with a gentle sweetness and a hint of salt 
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS 
Aged for 12 years with citrus notes
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 
Gently warming with spicy notes
GLENFIDDICH 10-YEAR-OLD 
Sweet with a touch of oak
GLENROTHES
Red apples with a ginger nut biscuit finish
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS 
Elegant & smooth with a light fruity palate with heather on the
finish
TALISKER 10 YEARS 
An intense, elemental Malt
RÉMY MARTIN XO 
A blend of 85% cognac grande champagne and 15% cognac petite
champagne
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP 
This classic has a fruity taste & silky texture
KNOB CREEK 
A kentucky bourbon, which is wonderfully sweet, with a burn on
the throat
MAKERS MARK 
More savvy than the nose suggests with varied nuts and a
cinnamon taste
BULLEIT BOURBON 
A rich oaky aroma with flavours of Vanilla, spice and pepper

LIQUEURS

WHISKIES, BRANDIES & BOURBONS

COCKTAILS 

Enjoy the same restaurant meat quality, delivered
direct to your door. Deckers Butchery est 1989.

www.deckersbutchery.co.uk

£4.50
£4.25
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£3.95
£4.10

£4.95 

£5.10 

£4.95 

£4.60

£7.65 

£5.60 

£5.10 

£9.65 

£5.10 

£5.10 

£4.65 

£4.50 

TOP SHELF TRADITIONAL
GIN FIZZ 
Pinkster gin, lemonade, muddled strawberry, topped with
prosecco 
BRAMBLE 
Bombay sapphire, lemon, sugar syrup & Chambord
BLOODY MARY 
A double shot of Smirnoff Vodka, spiced tomato juice and finished 
with celery and cherry tomato
RASPBERRY BELINIS 
Prosecco with fresh raspberry & Chambord
AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Lemon & Sugar
BUCKS FIZZ
Prosecco with Fresh Orange

UNDER THE COUNTER CLASSICS
PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Our pornstar is full on booze! vodka, Passoã & passion fruit purée
shaken over ice. Served with half a passionfruit and a shot of prosecco
on the side
MOJITO 
Bacardí rum with sugar, mint and lime
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
Bacardí rum with strawberry, lime, & crushed ice
SEX ON THE BEACH 
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange, cranberry and grenadine
WOOWOO 
Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
Vodka, gin, Cointreau, tequila, spiced rum, sugar, lime and coke
APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda, served with sliced fresh orange
CROOKED MAI TAI 
Crooked Eye silver rum, Crooked Eye dark rum, cointreau, lime juice, 
pineapple juice, grenadine & sugar syrup £9.75 

£9.75  

£9.75 

£9.75 

£9.75 

£9.75 

£8.50 

£9.65

£9.95  

£9.65

£9.35 

£5.50 

£9.65

£9.75 



Terms and conditions apply.

TO BOOK CALL 01706 861861(1)

ENJOY THE FULL ROYAL TOBY EXPERIENCE WITH
THE OPTION OF TWO GREAT RESTAURANTS

ST CLEMENTS 
Orange & bitter lemon 
VERY BERRY LEMONADE 
Mixed berries & lemonade
STRAWBERRY DREAM 
Apple & strawberry
RASPBERRY SUBLIME 
Fresh raspberries & mint

Upgrade to one of our Superior Bedrooms from £20
Includes – three course meal, overnight stay & breakfast

£4.95 

Sleep
& Dine

available
from

£125
FOR 2

GUESTS

MOCKTAILS 

MOCKTAILS

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

A double measure of your favourite gin, uniquely
garnished & perfectly balanced. Ask our bar staff

about perfect serves.

£9.95

perfect serves
The  royal toby gin bar 



SPIRITS

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

SMIRNOFF VODKA 
GREY GOOSE VODKA 
GORDON’S GIN 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
JACK DANIELS 
BELL’S 
FAMOUS GROUSE 
KRAKEN SPICED RUM
TWIN FINN SPICED
TWIN FINN COCONUT 
DEAD MANS FINGER ALL FLAVOURS
RUM CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
BACARDÍ
MALIBU
COURVOISIER 
DRAMBUIE 
PERNOD
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
TEQUILA 
COINTREAU 
TIA MARIA 

14OZ PEPSI/LEMONADE/PEPSI MAX
16OZ PEPSI/LEMONADE/PEPSI MAX
DASH PEPSI/LEMONADE 
DASH PEPSI MAX 
DASH OF ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT/LIME
TONIC WATER (LOW SUGAR) 
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER 
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 
GINGER BEER 
FENTIMANS DANDELION & BURDOCK
ORANGE JUICE 
BITTER LEMON 
PINEAPPLE JUICE 
TOMATO JUICE 
DRY GINGER 
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 
J2O – VARIOUS FLAVOURS 
ORANGE 55 
FANTA ORANGE 
APPLETISER
COKE BOTTLE 
DIET COKE BOTTLE 

£3.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.20
£3.95
£3.95
£4.35
£4.25
£4.25
£4.10
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.75
£3.95
£1.60
£1.60
£0.95
£2.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.85
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75



BODDINGTONS
GUEST ALE 

CARLING
COORS
STELLA
ASPALL
GUINNESS
MADRÍ
ABK HELL 
STELLA UNFILTERED 
CAMDEN  PALE
MAHOU

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM
CROFT ORIGINAL 
TIO PEPE 
AMONTILLADO
COCKBURN’S RUBY PORT
MARTINI DRY 
MARTINI CINZANO MARTINI
ROSSO 
PIMM’S
CAMPARI

PERONI
BUDWEISER
DESPERADO
REKORDERLIG – RANGE OF FLAVOURS
MAGNERS – ORIGINAL/PEAR 
BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC 
FREE DAMM NON-ALCOHOLIC 
GUINNESS 0%
REKORDERLIG 0%

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.85
£5.85 
£3.95
£3.95
£4.75
£4.95 

House White
House Red
House Rosé 

Parigi, Pinot Grigio (White) 
Broken Back, Chardonnay (White) 
Parigi, Pinot (Rosé) 
Ocean Bay, White Zinfandel (Rosé) 
El Cadejo, Malbec (Red) 
Broken Back, Cabernet Sauvignon (Red) 

PROSECCO - ITALY - 200ML 
ROSE PROSECCO - ITALY - 200ML
PROSECCO - ITALY 
JULIET ROSÉ - PROSECCO - ITALY 
JULES LAROSE - SPARKLING - FRANCE
LOUIS ROZIER - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE 
MOËT & CHANDON - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE
BILLECART SALMON BRUT - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE

Our chairman, Clifford Brierley has chosen some of his favourite wines &
placed them in this category to help enhance your dining experience.

£47.50

£27.50

£36.95

APERITIFS 

ON DRAFT 

BITTERS & CASK ALES 

BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDERS 

WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

HOUSE WINE 

PREMIUM HOUSE WINE

THE CHAIRMAN’S CHOICE – ESPECIALLY FOR YOU

Bottle     125ml    175ml   250ml 

£21.50
£24.95
£21.95
£21.95
£25.50
£21.95 

£5.25
£5.50
£5.25
£5.25
£5.75
£5.25

£5.95
£7.25
£6.50 
£6.50
£7.50 
£6.50 

£7.50
£8.30
£7.95
£7.95
£8.50 
£7.95 

SAINT PEYRE - Picpoul De Pinet - France
Golden, bright & perfect with seafood. Apples, pears & 
a well balanced acidity

UMBRELE - Merlot - Romania
A velvety smooth red wine packed full of ripe fruits with vanilla
lingering on the finish.

WHISPERING ANGEL - Provence Rosé - France
The most popular Provence rosé of the past few years with 
creamy apricot & red berries. A well balanced, luxurious
rose

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35

£4.65
£4.85

£5.25
£4.95
£5.50
£5.65
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85
£5.85 
£5.75
£5.95

£19.95    £4.95     £5.75     £6.95
£19.95    £4.95     £5.75     £6.95
£19.95    £4.95     £5.75     £6.95

£8.95
£8.95
£29.95
£30.95
£47.50
£44.95
£69.95
£84.95
£92.00




