# THE ROYAL TOBY GIN BAR

We have chosen a selection of craft gin for you to enjoy. We would suggest you enjoy your gin served with one of our premium soft drinks and mixers, such as Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water.

### WHITLEY NEIL

A range of popular gins with exotic and unique flavours

### **PINKSTER**

An agreeably British gin with a lot of character and a lot of raspberries

### **BROCKMANS**

A bright and floral gin with a touch of sourness and traditional citrus bouquet

### **TANQUERAY**

An unmistakeable gin, with 3 unique and great tasting flavours

### **GORDON'S**

A very clean and dry juniper taste and available in a small range of flavours

### **CHERRY BAKEWELL**

An aromatic gin infused with hibiscus flowers and, of course, cherry and almond

### **HENDRICK'S**

A Scottish gin, infused with rose and cucumber

25ML ANY SPECIALTY GIN	£4.75
DOUBLE GIN WITH ANY MIXER	£9.95
FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC	£3.60
FEVER TREE LIGHT INDIAN TONIC	£3.60
TONIC WATER	£2.60

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR OUR SEASONAL SPECIALITY
GINS OR ASK OUR TEAM TO RECOMMEND SOMETHING TO YOU

### **TEAS & COFFEE**

#### **TEAS ENGLISH BREAKFAST** £3.95 **EARL GREY** £3.95 **GREEN TEA** £3.95 **PEPPERMINT** £3.95 CHAMOMILE, VANILLA & HONEY £3.95 **RED BERRY & FLOWER** £3.95 **SUMMER BERRY** £3.95 **DECAF ENGLISH BREAKFAST** £3.95 **COFFEE COFFEE - BLACK OR WHITE** £3.95 FLOATER COFFEE £4.15 CAPPUCCINO £4.15 LATTE £4.45 **ESPRESSO** £3.70 **DOUBLE ESPRESSO** £4.15

# Treat yourself to a liqueur coffee

All priced at £6.95

BAILEYS LATTE	FRENCH - Brandy
CALYPSO - Tia Maria	IRISH - Whiskey
CARIBBEAN - Dark Rum	ITALIAN - Sambuca
DUBLINER - Bailevs	SEVILLE - Cointreau

**ANY COFFEE, ANY TEISSEIRE SYRUP** 

All priced at £4.95

VANILLA CARAMEL HAZELNUT

LIQUEURS —	
BAILEY'S AMARETTO TIA MARIA PERNOD TEQUILA SAMBUCA ARCHERS	£4.50 £4.25 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £3.95 £4.10
WHISKIES, BRANDIES & BOURBONS	
LAPHROAIG 10-YEAR-OLD	
Smoky gem with a gentle sweetness and a hint of salt HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS	£4.60
Aged for 12 years with citrus notes  GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	£4.95
Gently warming with spicy notes  GLENFIDDICH 10-YEAR-OLD	£5.10
Sweet with a touch of oak  GLENROTHES	£4.95
Red apples with a ginger nut biscuit finish  DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS	£7.65
Elegant & smooth with a light fruity palate with heather on the finish	£5.60
TALISKER 10 YEARS An intense, elemental Malt	£5.10
RÉMY MARTIN XO	
A blend of 85% cognac grande champagne and 15% cognac petite champagne	CO CE
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	£9.65
This classic has a fruity taste & silky texture  KNOB CREEK	£5.10
A kentucky bourbon, which is wonderfully sweet, with a burn on the throat  MAKERS MARK	£5.10
More savvy than the nose suggests with varied nuts and a cinnamon taste	£4.65
<b>BULLEIT BOURBON</b> A rich oaky aroma with flavours of Vanilla, spice and pepper	£4.50

# COCKTAILS

MOJITO

Bacardí rum with sugar, mint and lime

TOP SHELF TRADITIONAL	
GIN FIZZ	
Pinkster gin, lemonade, muddled strawberry, topped with	
prosecco	£9.95
BRAMBLE	
Bombay sapphire, lemon, sugar syrup & Chambord	£9.65
BLOODY MARY	
A double shot of Smirnoff Vodka, spiced tomato juice and finished	
with celery and cherry tomato	£9.65
RASPBERRY BELINIS	
Prosecco with fresh raspberry & Chambord	£9.65
AMARETTO SOUR	
Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Lemon & Sugar	£9.35
BUCKS FIZZ	
Prosecco with Fresh Orange	£5.50
UNDER THE COUNTER CLASSICS	
PORNSTAR MARTINI Our pornstar is full on booze! vodka, Passoã & passion fruit purée	
shaken over ice. Served with half a passionfruit and a shot of prosecco	
on the side	£9.75

# on the side

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardí rum with strawberry, lime, & crushed ice £9.75 **SEX ON THE BEACH** Vodka, peach schnapps, orange, cranberry and grenadine £9.75

£9.75

£9.75

woowoo Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice £9.75

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, gin, Cointreau, tequila, spiced rum, sugar, lime and coke £9.75 APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda, served with sliced fresh orange £8.50 CROOKED MAI TAI

Crooked Eye silver rum, Crooked Eye dark rum, cointreau, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine & sugar syrup



# **MOCKTAILS**

### **MOCKTAILS**

### **ST CLEMENTS**

Orange & bitter lemon £4.95

VERY BERRY LEMONADE

Mixed berries & lemonade £4.95

STRAWBERRY DREAM

Apple & strawberry £4.95

RASPBERRY SUBLIME

Fresh raspberries & mint £4.95





# **SPIRITS**

SMIRNOFF VODKA	£3.95
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£4.95
GORDON'S GIN	£3.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.25
JACK DANIELS	£4.20
BELL'S	£3.95
FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.95
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	£4.35
TWIN FINN SPICED	£4.25
TWIN FINN COCONUT	£4.25
DEAD MANS FINGER ALL FLAVOURS	£4.10
RUM CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM	£3.95
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£3.95
BACARDÍ	£3.95
MALIBU	£3.95
COURVOISIER	£3.95
DRAMBUIE	£4.25
PERNOD	£3.95
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.95
TEQUILA	£3.95
COINTREAU	£3.95 £3.95
TIA MARIA	13.93

# SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

14OZ PEPSI/LEMONADE/PEPSI MAX 16OZ PEPSI/LEMONADE DASH PEPSI/LEMONADE DASH PEPSI MAX DASH OF ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT/LIME TONIC WATER (LOW SUGAR) FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE GINGER BEER FENTIMANS DANDELION & BURDOCK ORANGE JUICE BITTER LEMON PINEAPPLE JUICE TOMATO JUICE DRY GINGER STILL OR SPARKLING WATER J2O - VARIOUS FLAVOURS ORANGE 55 FANTA ORANGE APPLETISER	£3.75 £3.95 £1.60 £1.60 £0.95 £2.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 £3.20 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £3.85 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75



APERITIFS	
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM CROFT ORIGINAL TIO PEPE AMONTILLADO COCKBURN'S RUBY PORT MARTINI DRY MARTINI CINZANO MARTINI ROSSO PIMM'S CAMPARI  BITTERS & CASK ALES	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35 £4.35
BODDINGTONS GUEST ALE	£4.65 £4.85
ON DRAFT	14.05
CARLING COORS STELLA ASPALL GUINNESS MADRÍ ABK HELL STELLA UNFILTERED CAMDEN PALE MAHOU	£5.25 £4.95 £5.50 £5.65 £5.85 £5.85 £5.85 £5.85 £5.75 £5.95
BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDERS —	
PERONI BUDWEISER DESPERADO REKORDERLIG - RANGE OF FLAVOURS MAGNERS - ORIGINAL/PEAR BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC FREE DAMM NON-ALCOHOLIC GUINNESS 0% REKORDERLIG 0%	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £5.85 £5.85 £3.95 £3.95 £4.75 £4.95

<b>CHAMPAGNE &amp; SPARKLI</b>	NG W	INES	<b>.</b> —	
PROSECCO - ITALY - 200ML			£	8.95
ROSE PROSECCO - ITALY - 200ML			£	8.95
PROSECCO - ITALY			£	29.95
JULIET ROSÉ - PROSECCO - ITALY			£	30.95
JULES LAROSE - SPARKLING - FRANCE			£	47.50
LOUIS ROZIER - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE			£	44.95
MOËT & CHANDON - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE £6			69.95	
BILLECART SALMON BRUT - CHAMPAGNE - FRANCE £84.95			84.95	
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ - CHAMPAGNE - FRA	ANCE		£	92.00
WINE				
HOUSE WINE	Bottle	125ml	175ml	250ml
House White	£19.95	£4.95	£5.75	£6.95
House Red	£19.95	£4.95	£5.75	£6.95
House Rosé	£19.95	£4.95	£5.75	£6.95
PREMIUM HOUSE WINE				
Parigi, Pinot Grigio (White)	£21.50	£5.25	£5.95	£7.50
Broken Back, Chardonnay (White)	£24.95	£5.50	£7.25	£8.30
Broken Back, Chardonnay (White) Parigi, Pinot (Rosé)	£24.95 £21.95	£5.50 £5.25	£7.25 £6.50	£8.30 £7.95
Broken Back, Chardonnay (White)	£24.95	£5.50	£7.25	£8.30

## THE CHAIRMAN'S CHOICE - ESPECIALLY FOR YOU

Our chairman, Clifford Brierley has chosen some of his favourite wines & placed them in this category to help enhance your dining experience.

UMBRELE - Merlot - Romania	
A velvety smooth red wine packed full of ripe fruits with vanilla	
lingering on the finish.  SAINT PEYRE - Picpoul De Pinet - France	£27.50
Golden, bright & perfect with seafood. Apples, pears & a well balanced acidity	£36.95
WHISPERING ANGEL - Provence Rosé - France	
The most popular Provence rosé of the past few years with creamy apricot & red berries. A well balanced, luxurious rose	£47.50